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Schitzenkreis
Wesermiinde - Sid

Tabelle Mannschaft

Name

Sylke Heuwinkel
Marion Verbeek
Katja Alpers
Detlef Alpers
Irene Czaykowski
Udo Tants

Fred Germer
Ralf Bremer
Heinz Petersen
Irene Stenzel
Manfred Grunwald
Gunter Krier
Gerda Rehkopf
Volker Schnibbe
Holger Bratka
Ronald Hoppe
Heidi Wrede
Hans-H. Bar
Jurgen Kohlhoff
Wilhelm Alksnait
Norbert Fodor
Ulrich Axhausen
Gerhard Peters
Rosita Stiewe
Rainer Wohltmann
Rainer Gerken
Werner Mayer

Mannschaft
Altluneberg
Bramstedt |
Bramstedt Il
Sellstedt
Freschluneberg
Z

Tabelle Einzel

Mannschaft
Altluneberg
Bramstedt |
Altluneberg
Altluneberg
Bramstedt |
Bramstedt Il
Bramstedt Il
Sellstedt
Sellstedt
Freschluneberg
Sellstedt
Altluneberg
Altluneberg
Bramstedt Il
Bramstedt |
Freschluneberg
Altluneberg
Bramstedt Il
Bramstedt Il
Freschluneberg
Freschluneberg
Sellstedt
Freschluneberg
Bramstedt Il
Bramstedt |
Bramstedt Il
Bramstedt Il

+
16

9
8
7
0
0

2066
2056
2054
2044
2036
2030
2011
2006
2005
2002
2000
1996
1996
1994
1987
1958
1955
1951
1949
1920
1912
1911
1687
1625
1407
1403
526
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Ringe Schnitt

295,143
293,714
293,429
292,000
290,857
290,000
287,286
286,571
286,429
286,000
285,714
285,143
285,143
284,857
283,857
279,714
279,286
278,714
278,429
274,286
273,143
273,000
281,167
270,833
281,400
280,6
263

Ringe
7018
6922
6857
6839
6707

KK-Auflage
1. Kreisklasse
Altersklasse



